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Sample 2023 Didactic Schedule - Theme: General
All Keywords, Academic Assignments, Journal Clubs SHOULD have 3 OBJECTIVES and WHAT CORE
COMPETENCIES THOSE ARE ADDRESSING. Please upload your presentation in your Portfolio in MedHub.

Outside LURIE: Dr. | RUSH: Dr. | Pain Clinic: Dr. | Christ: Dr.
Day/Location | Date Time Audience Lecture Title Lecturer
Tuesday August 1% 6:00—-7:45a All Residents Morbidity and Mortality Dr.
All Attendings | Conference
Tuesday August 1% *On your All Faculty Rotation Leaders Meeting All Faculty
own* All Residents Please meet with the All Residents
Rotation Leaders.
Wednesday August 2" | 6:00-6:45a All Residents Risk Management (In- Risk Management
Person Only)
Thursday August 3™ 6:00-6:45a All Residents Resident Meeting Chief Residents
(Residents only)
Friday August 4t *On your All Residents IHI Courses, Portfolio All Residents
own* submissions, Case Log
Review & Evaluations —
Please upload your IHI
Courses, Portfolio
submission, review your
case logs, and submit your
evaluations!
Monday August 7t 6:00-6:45a CA1/Dental Intraoperative Positioning Dr.
Seniors and Nerve Injury
encouraged
Tuesday August 8" | 6:00-7:00 a All Residents | Townhall with PD Dr.
(Residents & In-person only)
Wednesday August 9" 6:00—-7:00 a All Faculty Departmental Meeting Dr.
Co-Chiefs
AMG CRNA
Wednesday August 9t *On your All Residents Wellness Activity Take some time throughout the
own* day to focus on your well-being! Take a walk, listen
to a podcast, etc!
Thursday August 10" | 6:00-6:45 a CA2/3 Mock Oral Dr.
CA1 optional
Friday August 11t *On your All Residents IHI Courses, Portfolio All Residents
own* submissions, Case Log
Review & Evaluations —
Please upload your IHI
Courses, Portfolio
submission, review your
case logs, and submit your
evaluations!
Monday August 14™ | 6:00—6:45 a All Residents OB Workshop Dr.
Tuesday August 15™ | 5:30-7:45a CA1 Residents | AKT 1 Post Exam N/A
Wednesday August 16™ | 6:00—6:45 a CAl Preoperative Evaluation Dr.
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optional
Thursday August 17™ | 6:00—6:45 a All Residents Journal Club Dr.
Friday August 18t *On your All Residents IHI Courses, Portfolio All Residents
own* submissions, Case Log
Review & Evaluations —
Please upload your IHI
Courses, Portfolio
submission, review your
case logs, and submit your
evaluations!
Monday August 21°* | 6:30-6:45a All Residents ACGME Well-being Survey Academic Affairs
Results & Discussion Well-Being Director
Tuesday August 22" | 6:00-6:45 a CA1l/Dental Local Anesthetics Dr.
Seniors
encouraged
Wednesday August 23 | 6:00-6:45 a All Staff COVIDIEN BIS/DSA IN- N/A
SERVICE
Thursday August 24™ | 6:00-6:45 a CA2/3 Mock Oral Dr.
Friday August 25t *On your All Residents IHI Courses, Portfolio All Residents
own* submissions, Case Log
Review & Evaluations -
Please upload your IHI
Courses, Portfolio
submission, review your
case logs, and submit your
evaluations!
Monday August 28™ | 6:00-6:45 a All Residents Keywords: Oxygen Toxicity, | Dr.
Neuromuscular blockers:
Dosing, Succinylcholine:
Myalgia
Tuesday August 29" | 6:00—6:45a | CA1l/Dental CA1 Lecture - TBD Dr.
Seniors
encouraged
Wednesday August 30" | 6:00-6:45a CA1/Dental PBLD: Extubation of the Dr.
Seniors Routine and Difficult Airway
encouraged
Thursday August 31%* | 6:00-6:45a CA2/3 Mock Oral Dr.
Thursday August 31° *On your All Faculty Mentor/Mentee Meeting All Faculty
own* All Residents Please email/scan the All Residents
Mentor-Mentee Form to
Natasia
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